aazeaey HMAZZISES|X| M193, HM1E, 2010E 3¢
s J Korean Acad Psychiatr Ment Health Nurs Vol. 19, No. 1, 96-105, March, 2010

Ad™ X Q010] MIH=210] ===2H0 DiXl= 3%

=11 = x| = -1 1 2 3
278 Han' - Aol wex’ - 44y
FIdeta k58t W, AR S ARS| B A S w4, SISt RS ATA AT

Psychological and Spiritual Factors Associated with Death Anxiety
of Elderly People Living at Home
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Purpose: The study was done to investigate psychological spiritual factors related to death anxiety of elderly living
at home. Methods: A descriptive correlation study was conducted. The participants were 494 living at home elderly
people conveniently selected in Seoul and Kyunggi province. Data were collected using self-administered
questionnaires. Descriptive statistics, t-test, ANOVA, correlation and stepwise multiple regression were used for
data analysis. Results: The death anxiety positively correlated with depression and negatively with self-integrity,
readiness of death, belief in life after death, and spiritual well-being. The factors influencing death anxiety were
self-integrity, readiness of death, depression, and belief in life after death. Those four variables explained 21.6%
of death anxiety. Conclusion: It is expected to serve as a useful tool for nurses who serve elderly people in the
clinical field and local community to help get a better understanding of death, and it is expected to lay a theoretical
foundation for the development of strategies geared toward alleviating death anxiety.

Key Words : Death, Anxiety, Aged
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Table 1. General Characteristics of the Subjects (N=494)
Characteristics Categories n (%) or M£SD Range
Age (year) 72.8%+6.4 65~100
Gender Male 150 (30.4)

Female 344 (69.6)
Education level None 91 (18.4)
Elementary school 202 (40.9)
Middle school 98 (19.8)
High school 75 (15.2)
> College 28 (5.7)
Marital status Unmarried 11 (2.2)
Married 258 (52.2)
Bereavement 211 (42.7)
Others 14 (2.8)
Religion Christian 151 (30.6)
Catholicism 60 (12.1)
Buddhism 139 (28.1)
Others 9(1.8)
None 135 (27.3)
Influence of religious Poor 161 (32.6)
Moderate 90 (18.2)
Good 243 (49.1)
Live together Only couple 149 (30.2)
With married offspring 165 (33.4)
With unmarried offspring 62 (12.6)
Alone 96 (19.4)
Others 22 (4.5)
Perceived financial status Unsatisfactied 138 (28.0)
Moderate 220 (44.5)
Satisfactied 136 (27.6)
Perceived health condition Bad 176 (35.6)
Moderate 157 (31.8)
Good 161 (32.6)
Social activity Poor 168 (34.0)
Moderate 147 (29.8)
Good 179 (36.2)
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M=+SD
52.1%7.1
2.7%0.4
41.3%6.8

77.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8

64.0
4.0

Max

29.0
1.0
1.0
1.2
1.4

22.0
1.0
1.4

= Ao 2 JEGTH(Table 4).
Min

Acceptance of past and present

Death anxiety of others
Dying anxiety of others
Attitude to life

Death anxiety of self
Dying anxiety of self

Self-integrity

21.5%3. 7822 e (Table 2).

a7 gl FWAHLS H 11,613,273

R

Variable
Death anxiety
Psychological factor

R

Table 2. Descriptive Statistics of Death Anxiety and Its Related Variables

tha %71 JERTHTable 2).

s
—a

a)

+

4.0

25.4%4 4
2.8%0.6
2.8%0.7
29107

21,5%£3.7

11.6+3.2
54.0+11.3
26.0£7.9
28.0%+5.0

36.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

30.0

16.0

80.0

40.0

40.0

10.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.0

24.0

10.0

13.0

Religious spiritual well-being
Existential spiritual well-being

Psychologic
Material

Afterlife
Belief in life after death

Readiness to death
Spiritual well-being

Depression
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974 2910 AolERT, AeA FLEUE, & 2 feld W veidt o] WoEe AAHSR 21.6%
224 SoEvEt S4B folF dFE A o B¥EAS e Aoz sl
Table 3. Differences of Death Anxiety according to General Characteristics (N=494)
Characteristics Categories M=£SD t or F(p)
Gender Male 51.0%£7.1 -2.11 (.035)
Female 52.5%+7.1
Education level None" 52.7£7.3 2.55(.039)
Elementary school” 52.3%6.9 a>b
Middle school 52.7%6.7
High school 50.9£7.2
Above university” 48.6+7.9
Marital status ' Unmarried" 53.6%9.3 2.67 (L047)
Married 51.5%6.9 a>b
Bereavement 52.9%7.1
Others” 48.9%7.3
ReligionT Protestant” 50.3+8.1 4.01 (.003)
Catholicism” 53.7+6.2 a<b
Buddhism” 52.5+6.8
Others 51.0+9.4
None” 52.916.0
Influence of religious Poor 52.9%7.1 2,58 (.077)
Moderate 52.9+6.2
Good 51.2%7.6
Live together Only couple 51.4%6.8 0.52 (.722)
With married offspring 52.5%7.4
With unmarried offspring 51.9%6.4
Alone 52.4%7.9
Others 51.8+5.0
Perceived financial status ' Unsatisfaction” 52.8%6.6 4.07 (.018)
Moderate” 52.5+6.9 a>b
Satisfaction” 50.6%+7.6
Perceived health condition | Bad* 53.9%6.7 10.23 (<.001)
Moderate” 51.2+6.9 a>b
Good” 50.8%7.3
Social activity Poor 52.7£6.5 2.49 (.084)
Moderate 52.416.4
Good 51.1£8.0

Tpost-Hoc (Duncan's test).,

Table 4. Correlations between Death

Anxiety and the Related Variables

Psychological factors

Spiritual factors

Variable Self-integrity Readiness to death Depression Belief in life after death  Spiritual well-being
r (p) r (p) r (p) r(p) r(p)
Death anxiety -.37(<.001) -.20(<.001) .36 (<.001) -.19 (<.001) -.24 (<.,001)
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Table 5. Influencing Factors on Death Anxiety

ol & - 2|Ofs S

Predictors B SE t P
(Constant) 56.99 4,41 12,94 <.001
Self-integrity -0.19 0.06 -3.46 .001
Psychologic readiness to death -2.16 0.53 -4.11 <.001
Depression 0.36 0.10 3.56 <.001
Material readiness to death 1.55 0.45 3.43 .001
Belief in life after death -0.80 0.28 -2.89 .004

Adj. R*=.216, F=26.96, p<.001
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